
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

33 
3 
7 

77 
17 
34 

8 
9 

50 
6 

803 
10 
11 
14 
12 
28 

913 
90 
53 
66 
37 
80 
82 

Name 

Peter Elkmann 
Gottfried Hatz 
NIKI 
Daniel Hentschel 
Jan Rieger 
Felix Budzisch 
Petr Zelenka 
Václav Laušman 
Jan Bakker 
Dirk Vleugels 
Friedrich Franz 
Tim Rädlein 
Thomas Marggraf 
Miroslav Petkov 
Pavel Langer 
Petr Švihora 
Robert Wolf 
Jeanette Siegert 
Falk Schwarze 
Juppe Werner 
Filip Zelenský 
Tom Flemming 
Matthias Stark 

Class 

C1 

C1 

D4 

C1 

D1 

C1 

D4 

D4 

C1 

C1 

C1 

D4 

C1 

D1 

D2 

D2 

C1 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D4 

D3 

D4 

Best Tm 

1:31.022 
1:32.906 
1:34.339 
1:34.636 
1:36.552 
1:38.056 
1:38.350 
1:39.573 
1:39.618 
1:41.219 
1:41.465 
1:42.817 
1:44.043 
1:47.958 
1:48.404 
1:54.333 
1:54.674 
1:56.477 
1:58.491 
2:05.803 

Diff 

1.884 
3.317 
3.614 
5.530 
7.034 
7.328 
8.551 
8.596 

10.197 
10.443 
11.795 
13.021 
16.936 
17.382 
23.311 
23.652 
25.455 
27.469 
34.781 

Best Speed 

166588,297 
163210,126 
160730,981 
160226,552 
157046,980 
154638,166 
154175,902 
152282,245 
152213,455 
149805,866 
149442,665 
147477,557 
145739,742 
140454,621 
139876,757 
132623,127 
132228,753 
130181,924 
127969,213 
120531,307 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

2 
2 
6 
9 
5 

10 
5 

10 
6 
1 
4 
5 
1 

10 
6 
8 
4 
6 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 

Země/State 

DE 
AU 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
NL 
DE 
AU 
DE 
DE 
BLR 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 

Název teamu 

Elkmann Racing Team 
Pacemaker Performance 
EFFECTIVE Racing 
Hentschel Trans Racing 
Rieger Motorsport 
Budzisch Racing team 
HKC Racing - LUTOPOL 
VETTE Group 
JB Racing team 
NoGrip 
FF Team 
Rädlein Racing 
Marggraf Racing team 
Chabrmotorsport 
GT2 Motorsport 
Chabrmotorsport 
AM Zone team 
Team Siegert 
FalkSchwarze team 
Juppe Motorsport 
Lander Racing team 
Juppe Motorsport 
Starkmotorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18.04.2018 11:07:48 
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Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace Sk.D 

Qualifying started at 15:00:13 

Autodrom Most 4212,000 km 

15.04.2018 15:00 


